
Starting times: JV 4 pm, Varsity 6 pm
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Tuesday, December 10 HOME Antioch @ Freedom

Tuesday, December 17 AWAY Freedom @ Heritage

Tuesday, January 7 AWAY Freedom @ Liberty

Friday, January 10 HOME Pittsburg @ Freedom

Tuesday, January 14 AWAY Freedom @ Emerald

Friday, January 17 BYE Freedom - BYE

Tuesday, January 21 HOME Deer Valley @ Freedom

Friday, January 24 AWAY Freedom @ Antioch

Tuesday, January 28 HOME Heritage @ Freedom

Friday, January 31 HOME Liberty @ Freedom

Tuesday, February 4 AWAY Freedom @ Pittsburg

Friday, February 7 HOME Emerald @ Freedom

Tuesday, February 11 BYE Freedom - BYE

Thursday, February 13 AWAY Freedom @ Deer Valley

Varsity Head: Sal Acevedo Phone: 510-928-3009 Email: coachsal1@yahoo.com

JV Head: Joel Lopez Phone: 925-698-7515 Email: coachjoel11@yahoo.com
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